26950 Vol		
ORDER # 36 UL 16 AD .29 APM 3808-25DA-4300 WHEN RECORDER MAL TO Bohner Name Dr. & MIS. Robert F. Sohner Address State Sectors Documentary range fuel (C) (C) 95225 The undersigned gramor(s) declare(s): State SPACE ABOVE THIS UNE FOR RECORDERS USE COUNT OF CONDUCTOR IN Labor Construction (S) (C) CONSTRUCTION (SCIENCE) ATT the undersigned gramor(s) declare(s): Conveyance is \$0. Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full CONSIDER TF. BOHNEN, husband and wife POR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. Ital property in KLANATH () Conney of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, UNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County of klawath County. Oregon. Date Orthoury of KLANATH () Sonnet of metal walue of subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, Documy of Leamord, C & 95625 Date <th>26950</th> <th>294</th>	26950	294
ORDER # 36 UL 16 AD .29 APM 3808-25DA-4300 WHEN RECORDER MAL TO Bohner Name Dr. & MIS. Robert F. Sohner Address State Sectors Documentary range fuel (C) (C) 95225 The undersigned gramor(s) declare(s): State SPACE ABOVE THIS UNE FOR RECORDERS USE COUNT OF CONDUCTOR IN Labor Construction (S) (C) CONSTRUCTION (SCIENCE) ATT the undersigned gramor(s) declare(s): Conveyance is \$0. Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () Computed on full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full value for youry conveyed, or () CONDUCT ON full CONSIDER TF. BOHNEN, husband and wife POR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. Ital property in KLANATH () Conney of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, UNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County of klawath County. Oregon. Date Orthoury of KLANATH () Sonnet of metal walue of subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, Documy of Leamord, C & 95625 Date <td>BECOBDING REQUESTED TH</td> <td>Vol.<u></u>Page</td>	BECOBDING REQUESTED TH	Vol. <u></u> Page
APN 3808-25DA-4300 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Name Or. 6 MTS. ROBERT F. Stoke State Common Softward State S	지방 그렇는 지기 방법 방법에서 도망한 지 않는다. 그 방법에서 방법에 가지 수집 방법을 했다. 귀엽에 가지 않는 것이	
Judie-250.4300 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Both FE Both FE Both FE Both FE State Dr. 6 MTS. Robert F. Both FE State State Both FE Both FE B		
Street Dr. & MTS. Robert F. Street 1404 Commons Drive State Street Itel Value Street State Street State Street State Street State State State St	3808-25DA-4300	
State JOINTED State SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE State State of Case of State Stat		
Acciences 1404 Commons Drive Sacramento, CA 95825 State SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE Grant Deed *The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. Documentary transfer tax is \$ Documentary transfer tax is \$ () computed on full value of property conveyed, or () Unincorporated area: () City of () Cinicorporated area: () City of () Unincorporated area: () City of () Conveyed on full value of property conveyed, or () Unincorporated area: () City of () City of () Conveyed on full value of property conveyed, or () Unincorporated area: () City of () City of () City of () Conveyed on full value of property conveyed, or () Unincorporated area: () City of () City of () Conveyed on full value of property conveyed, or () Unincorporated area: () City of () Convey of RANT(S) to () CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to () CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to () CONSTANT () Conveyed area () Conveyed () Convey of Conveyed () Convey of Conveyed () Conve	Name Dr. & Mrs. Robert F.	
SACTAMENTO, CA 95825 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE	Address 1404 Commons Drive	
Grant Deed *The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. *The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. Documentary transfer tax is \$	State Sacramento, CA 95825	
Grant Deed *The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. *The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. Documentary transfer tax is \$		
*The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0. *Computed on full value of property conveyed, or () Computed an full value of property conveyed, or () Computed area: () City of (X) Realty not sold. FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in KLAMATH County, State of Caldodina, described of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, LYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on ille in the of Caldifornia Dr. 4 Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1996 State of California) ss County of Laward, as Notary within the promally dors and statements absorbed to the ment and acknowledged, described the instrument WTINESS my hand and official seal State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ss Fided for record at request of <u>Robert F. Bohnen</u> the <u>Persongle whoen more is the Machine</u> ss State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ss Fided for record at request of <u>Robert F. Bohnen</u> of <u>Decede</u> The state of <u>California</u> ss State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ss	Gr	
Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Conversion of the second area Image: conversion area Second area Second area		
() computed on full value of property sonveyed, or () Computed on full value (so value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. () Unincorporated area: () City of (x) Realty not sold. (x) Realty not sold. (x) Realty not sold. ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in RLAMATH County, State of CARDONAL, described as: Lot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, LYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Rlamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1996 State of California) ss County of Learned 1, State, Dersonally appeared mater of the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the proved (s) state, Dersonally appeared Mail tax statements and statisfactory evidence) to be the proved (s) state, Dersonally appeared Mail acknowledge to me the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the proved (s) state, Dersonally and the ty his/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net/Net	Z The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):	conveyance is \$0.
() Dumincouporated area: () City of	Computed on full value of property computed	
(X) Realty not sold. FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in RLAMATH County, State of California, described as: OREGON Lot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. 6 Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October, 4, 1996 Date October, 4, 1996 Bate of California) ss county of Learned, before me, the state, personally appeared to me than holds/they excuted the same in highe/their authorized capacity(ics), and tay bis/fare subscribe to the width instrument in highe/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by high/their kerk/their sate action and and official seal. Signature MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Field for record at request of	II () Computed off full Value less value of light	ed, or and encumbrances remaining at time of the
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in KLAMATH County, State of CRECON, described Si ORECON, county, State of CRECON, described Difference ORECON, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in KLAMATH County, State of CRECON, described ORECON, described Joint J OF TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, LYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dir. 6 Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October, 4, 1996 State of California Ss on al/4/M. before me, full Mangel, a Notary Physics in and tor, said State, personally known on met and achnowledge to me that he/she/the/seconduce to be which in instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Or Deceds Decede A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96	(X) Realty not sold	
ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. OREGON that property in KLAMATH County, State of CREGONIA, described ss: Lot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, LYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Date October 4, 1996 State of California State of California on all data statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1996 State of California State of california on all data statements () sample a Notary Multiple and top said State personally appeared before me; <u>TMM Mangel</u> a Notary Multiple and top said State personally appeared astate of california State of california on all dathowidge to me that hejkhel/they executed the same Multiple and top said state personally appeared about Minimanent the person(s) and that by his/her/their authorized capacity(s), and that by h	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, red	ceint of which is bereby acknowled.
hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V. BOHNEN, as Tenants-in-Common. that property in RLAMATH County, State of OREGON OUNT, State of OREGON LYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1994 State of California) on (M-HML before me, ML Date October 4, 1994 State of California) on (M-HML before me, ML Date October 4, 1994 Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1994 State of California) on (M-HML before me, ML Dotter A state for said State, forsonally appeared Mail tax statements to accountly appeared MULLINNV. Mail tax statements to accountly, accute the instrument. Mail J. Sample Mail tax Statements to passon(s), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. WTINESS my hand and official sait State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: st. Signature	ROBERT F. BOHNEN and MOLLYN V	ROUNTRY IN THE TABLE OF ACKNOWLEDGED,
that property in KLAMATH County, State of CREGON as: Dot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, JYNNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1996 State of California S On 044/9L before me, the transmit a Notary Publity is and for said State, fersonally appeared in the herson(s) whose name(s) isfare subscribed to the within instrument in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), or the entry upon the instrument. Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		
that property in KLAMATH County, State of CREGON as: State of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Date Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October H. 1996 On Ordeler H. 1996 Multi tax statements to factor the basis of satisfactory evidence to be within instrument authorized capacity(ics), and that by bis/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of the is strument. Signature Mall TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT F. B	OHNEN and Motores a
as: County, State of Canton Mik, described Lot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October 4, 1996 State of California) SS BOBERT F. BOHNEN County of Clainonia) on 0/4/RL before me, Mike Angel a Notary Public in and for said State personally appeared Mail tax statement(s) is/are subcrited to be within instrument with the person(s) whose network to the within instrument in higher/their authorized capacity(ice), and that by higher/their signature (s) on the taitsment between the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE State OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ss. Filed for record at request of	as Tenants-in-Common.	CHNEN AND MOLLYN V. BOHNEN,
AS: County, State of Cantor Mak, described Lot 9 of TRACT NO. 1173, being a Subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10, Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October Date October Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October Date October Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October On Annot Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October On Annot Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 On Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Outer Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 On (Annot Clear Hondown Common States) BOBERT F. BOHNEN Mail tax statements to formation of the state		
LINNEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dr. & Mrs. Robert F. Bohnen, 1404 Commons Drive, Mail tax statements to Sacramento, CA 95825 Date October Date October Other of the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the office of which the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they exceuted the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature Mail TAX STATEMENTS AS DIFFECTED ABOVE State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Signature On Mail tax statements of State of satisfactory evidence) to be the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Mail tax statements of State of the exiting upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Mail tax statement of the sate of the office acted the instrument. Mail tax statement of the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Mail tax state of the desite act. Signature Signature Signature Mail tax statement of the person of a state acted at the instrument. Mail tax statement of the person of the entity upon behalf of which the person of the entity upon the entity upon the person of the acted at the stat	that property in KLAMATH	OREGON
State of California SS County of ss on //4/32 before me, ////////////////////////////////////	Dr. & Mrs. Robert	lamath County, Oregon.
State of California) SS County of ////////////////////////////////////	Date October 11 and	1 AR
County of SS on _0/4/94 before me, Kell Annyl. a Notary Public in and for said State, fersonally appeared Internet in the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon tehalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Kelli J. Sample WITNESS my hand and official seal. Comm. #1087678 Comm. #1087678 Signature Signature Comm. #1087678 Comm. #1087678 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ss. Filed for record at request of	State of California	
on _c/4/9c	County of Lawrence () SS	BOBERT F. BOHNEN
Public is and for said State, personally appeared Note: State, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon techalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ss. Filed for record at request of Robert F. Bohnen o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in VolM96		Allyn O. Bahnen
the person(s) whose name (s) is/are subscribed to the within instru- ment and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same	Bublic in and for said State A ample a	
the person(s) whose name (s) is/are subscribed to the within instru- ment and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the same	Kolust 4. Thener & Mollin V. Chance personally app	peared //
in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Robert: F. Bohnen the the the the the the the day of or or lock or Page 32989	the person(s) whose name(s) is/an sub-	ce) to be
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature		
WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature		
Signature Commerce To Commerce T		ument. Kelli J. Sample
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		SACRAMENTO COLIFORNIA
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Robert F. Bohnen the the the day of October A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at at 10:29 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol day of Deeds on Page 32989		Comm Exp Feb. 15, 2000
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Robert F. Bohnen the the the day of October A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at at 10:29 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol day of Deeds on Page 32989	MAIL TAX STATER	ENTS AS DIDEOTED A
Filed for record at request of		ENTO AD DIRECTED ABOVE
of October A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at at o'clock A the 18th day of of on Page 32989	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
of A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> , of Deeds on Page 32989		Bohnen the 1941
Bornati On Page <u>32989</u>	of Deeds at 10:29	9 o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol M96